Vehicle Detail
Date

28/08/2025
21/08/2024
30/08/2023
12/01/2023
12/01/2023
12/01/2023
12/01/2023
23/08/2022
07/09/2021
29/01/2021
29/01/2021
29/01/2021
29/01/2021
29/01/2021
29/01/2021
29/01/2021
29/01/2021
29/01/2021
28/01/2021
28/01/2021
28/01/2021
28/01/2021
01/03/2019
15/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
1

BN11ZSP TOYOTA
Odo Job Type
0 RFL
0 RFL
0 RFL
62,208 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
62,208 REPAIRS TO BRAKES
62,208 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
62,208 REPAIRS TO FUEL SYSTEM
0 RFL
0 RFL
0 REPAIRS TO ENGINE, EXHAUST
0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY
0 REPAIRS TO FUEL SYSTEM
0 REPAIRS TO COOLING SYSTEM
0 REPAIRS TO ENGINE, EXHAUST
0 REPAIRS TO COOLING SYSTEM
0 REPAIRS TO BRAKES
0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
35,062 TYRES
35,062 TYRES
35,062 TYRES
35,062 TYRES
0 RFL
0 RFL
30,700 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
30,700 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
30,700 REPAIRS TO BRAKES
30,700 REPAIRS TO BODY (NON ACCIDENT)
30,700 REPAIRS TO ENGINE, EXHAUST
30,700 REPAIRS TO COOLING SYSTEM

HI-LUX 4X4 DIESEL

Description

RFL Sept 2025

RFL Aug 2024

RFL Sept 2023

Class IV MoT Test

Hydraulic fluid (Brake)

S2 SERVICE

Air cleanerffilter - assy

RFL Aug 2022

RFL AUG 2021

Auxiliary drive belt (polyrib belt)

S10 SERVICE

REAR LIGHTS ISSUE/ POTENTIAL CONNECTION FAULT
FAULT CODE OF P1604 START CONTROL FAULTY OPER
Water pump

Camshaft drive belt(s)/chain(s)

Coolant

Hydraulic fluid (Brake)

Class IV MoT Test

Wheel Balance

Tyre Valve Inner Repair

Disposal of Tyre Casing

Change Tyre

RFL February 2019

RFL NE MAR 18

Class IV MoT Test

S7 SERVICE

Disc (incl. pads) - front (pair)

EAO0517 Vehicle condition report recall end date =30-SEP-2018
DEF0117 Vehicle Description Audit recall end date =30-APR-2018
Cooling system - drain and refill

No



