Vehicle Detail	BN11ZSP TOYOTA	HI-LUX 4X4 DIESEL
Date	Odo Job Type	Description
28/08/2025	0 RFL	RFL Sept 2025
21/08/2024	0 RFL	RFL Aug 2024
30/08/2023	0 RFL	RFL Sept 2023
12/01/2023	62,208 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	Class IV MoT Test
12/01/2023	62,208 REPAIRS TO BRAKES	Hydraulic fluid (Brake)
12/01/2023	62,208 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	S2 SERVICE
12/01/2023	62,208 REPAIRS TO FUEL SYSTEM	Air cleaner/filter - assy
23/08/2022	0 RFL	RFL Aug 2022
07/09/2021	0 RFL	RFL AUG 2021
29/01/2021	0 REPAIRS TO ENGINE, EXHAUST	Auxiliary drive belt (polyrib belt)
29/01/2021	0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	S10 SERVICE
29/01/2021	0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY	REAR LIGHTS ISSUE/ POTENTIAL CONNECTION FAULT
29/01/2021	0 REPAIRS TO FUEL SYSTEM	FAULT CODE OF P1604 START CONTROL FAULTY OPER
29/01/2021	0 REPAIRS TO COOLING SYSTEM	Water pump
29/01/2021	0 REPAIRS TO ENGINE, EXHAUST	Camshaft drive belt(s)/chain(s)
29/01/2021	0 REPAIRS TO COOLING SYSTEM	Coolant
29/01/2021	0 REPAIRS TO BRAKES	Hydraulic fluid (Brake)
29/01/2021	0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	Class IV MoT Test
28/01/2021	35,062 TYRES	Wheel Balance
28/01/2021	35,062 TYRES	Tyre Valve Inner Repair
28/01/2021	35,062 TYRES	Disposal of Tyre Casing
28/01/2021	35,062 TYRES	Change Tyre
01/03/2019	0 RFL	RFL February 2019
15/02/2018	0 RFL	RFL NE MAR 18
01/02/2018	,	Class IV MoT Test
01/02/2018	,	S7 SERVICE
01/02/2018	30,700 REPAIRS TO BRAKES	Disc (incl. pads) - front (pair)
01/02/2018	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	EA0517 Vehicle condition report recall end date =30-SEP-2018
01/02/2018	·	DEF0117 Vehicle Description Audit recall end date =30-APR-2018
01/02/2018	30,700 REPAIRS TO COOLING SYSTEM	Cooling system - drain and refill
1		

No